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EYBOIAZ
EYBOIAZ
EYBOIAZ
EYBOIAZ
EYBOIAZ
EYBOIAZ
EYBOIAZ
EYBOIAZ
EYBOIAZ
EYBOIAZ
EYBOIAZ
EYBOIAZ
EYBOIAZ
EYBOIAZ
EYBOIAZ
EYBOIAZ
EYBOIAZ
EYBOIAZ
EYBOIAZ
EYBOIAZ
EYBOIAZ
EYBOIAZ
EYBOIAZ
EYBOIAZ
EYBOIAZ
EYBOIAZ
EYBOIAZ
EYBOIAZ
EYBOIAZ
EYBOIAZ
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EYBOIAZ
EYBOIAZ
44 EYBOIAZ
45 EYBOIAZ
46 EYBOIAZ
47 EYBOIAZ
48 EYBOIAZ
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EN AYNAMEI AIKAIOYXOI
ONOMATENQNYMO (NATPQNYMO)

KOYPOYIMHZ AAYIA (AMOXTOAOZ)
KOAOKOYPHZ XPHZTOZ (IQANNHZ)
KOYNAAINHZ IQANNHZ (KQONXTANTINOZ)
MIKEZ AHMHTPIOZ (XTAMATIOZ)
MAMAAAZ KONZTANTINOZ (DIAINMOZ)
APTYPHXZ ANAXTAZIOZ (MPOKOMIOZ)
IQANNOY AOGANAZIOZ (AHMHTPIOZ)
KOKKINOZ 2 TAMATHZ (XPHZTOZ)
T2ZAKAAOZ AGANAZIO (AHMHTPIOZ)
ANTQNIAAOQY APTYPQ (NIKOAAOZ)
AHMHTPIOY 2MYPOZ (MANATIQTHZ)
OEOXAPH EYDPOXYNH (ANAZTAZIOZ)
KAPBEAAX AHMHTPIOZ (XAPAAAMIMOZ)
KATZAPOY YBONH (EYAITEAOY)
KEPAZITHZ AHMHTPIOZ (2TEDANOZ)
KOAIABPAX ANAXTAZIOZ (NIKOAAOZ)
KOAOMMNAPH MAPINA (EYAITEAOZ)
NIAAIOYTHZ NIKOAAOZ (XPHITOZ)
MANQAAKHZ NIKOAAOZX (AHMHTPIOZ)
MAPTAPITHZ AHMHTPIOZ (TEQPTIOZ)
NIKOAAOY AHMHTPIOZ (XTYAIANOZ)
OYPANH TMANATIQTA (KQNZTANTINOZ)
ZMNANOZX FEQPTIOZ (AHMHTPIOZ)
TAPAAZ TEQPTIOX (XTAYPOZ)
OPATKOYAHZ KONZTANTINOZ (GEOAQPOZ)
MAZTPOTIANNHZ MAPIA (ANAZTAZIOZ)
MMAAAAAZ EYOYMIOZ (IQANNHZ)
KAMMIQTHEZ AAMIMPOZ (6QMAZ)
MATOYAIAZ ANOZTOAOZ (ANAZTAZIOZ)
ZTEDANHZ EYAITEAOZ (ANEZTHZ)
MATKOYTA ZQH (GEOAQPOZ)
MTOYPAZIAH NIKOAINA (XAPAAAMIOZ)
ITAMATOMOYAOZ FEQPTIOZ (KONZTANTINOZ)
TZOYNEHZ IOANNHZ (TEQPTIOZ)
AOMBPOY MAPIA-PQZXANA (NIKOAAOZ)
AANEAHZ KONZTANTINOZ (NIKOAAOZ)
ZQIrPA®OL TEQPIOZ (AHMHTPIOZ)
KAPATZAZ KQONZTANTINOZ (XNYPOZ)
ZAPPHXZ ANAXTAZIOZ (AGANAZIOZ)
TZIOAIKIQTHZ AHMHTPIOZ (AGANAZIOZ)
EZINZE MAPIA (EYATTEAOZ)
MAKPHZ AHMHTPIOZ (XPHXTOZ)
MAZTPOKQXTAZ ANTQNIOZ (AHMHTPIOZ)
MIOYPIKAZ S TAMATIOZ (BAZIAEIOZ)
ZAMAPAZ Y TAMATIOZ (EYATTEAOZ)
IQANNIAHZ EMMANOYHA (AAZAPOX)
KAPAATHPA EYATTEAIA (AHMHTPIOZ)
KATZIKAZ KQONZTANTINOZ (NIKOAAOZ)

AOM

156857325
129868395
124259590
145323033
118871517
149117867
134729107
114715070
154205886
067109743
141821565
108737554
145214480
30156594

108729230
105148895
141803375
105137600
159811003
301587489
155249912
138197488
065915690
049421862
049771075
102658994
112910585
139782050
064627737
301645880
066120123
134734928
049934760
301556593
135994890
063545943
102653636
141801923
158214364
134712623
108704511
158218941
138184690
134384727
138175367
134708277
139788065
126447872

BAOGMOANOTIA
115
105
105
105
105
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90



49 EYBOIAZ
50 EYBOIAX
51 EYBOIAZ
52 EYBOIAX
53 EYBOIAZ
54 EYBOIAX
55 EYBOIAZ

MMAAAKAZ AHMHTPIOZ (2TEPTI0Z)
MIMAATAZ KONZTANTINOZ (MANATIQTHZ)
FTPAMMATIKOZ BAZIAEIOZ (KQONZTANTINOZ)
KOAOKOYPHZ ATTEAOZ (IQANNHZ)
MMOYTA AIKATEPINH (NIKOAAOZ)

NATZIOZ KQNXITANTINOZ (AHMHTPIOZ)
XATZHAIAMANTHZ NIKOAAOZ (X TAYPOZ)

129890365
105144952
158207140
145201202
300914053
149143627
134711687

90
90
85
85
85
85
85



